Transaction Date Transaction Time Volume Price (GBp) Platform Transaction Reference Number

09/04/2024 12:13:36 827 350.6 XLON 606191473352563000
09/04/2024 12:16:37 769 350.8 XLON 592117722914997000
09/04/2024 12:16:37 801 350.8 CHIX 606191473352626000
09/04/2024 12:19:13 859 350.8 CHIX 592117722915057000
09/04/2024 12:19:13 769 350.8 XLON 606191473352683000
09/04/2024 12:21:30 502 351 XLON 606191473352734000
09/04/2024 12:21:30 650 351 XLON 606191473352734000
09/04/2024 12:22:50 961 351.8 BATE 592117722915139000
09/04/2024 12:24:49 3016 351.4 CHIX 592117722915183000
09/04/2024 12:24:49 769 351.4 BATE 606191473352801000
09/04/2024 12:24:49 3066 351.4 CHIX 592117722915183000
09/04/2024 12:24:49 769 351.4 AQXE 606191473352801000
09/04/2024 12:24:54 1000 351.2 AQXE 592117722915184000
09/04/2024 12:24:54 32 351.2 AQXE 606191473352802000
09/04/2024 12:24:56 70 351.2 AQXE 606191473352802000
09/04/2024 12:37:49 885 351.2 XLON 606191473353059000
09/04/2024 12:38:35 1464 350.8 XLON 606191473353074000
09/04/2024 12:38:35 769 350.8 TROX 606191473353074000
09/04/2024 12:38:35 769 350.8 AQXE 592117722915468000
09/04/2024 12:38:35 769 350.8 CHIX 592117722915468000
09/04/2024 12:38:35 215 350.8 AQXE 606191473353074000
09/04/2024 12:38:36 554 350.8 AQXE 606191473353074000
09/04/2024 12:38:36 987 350.8 AQXE 606191473353074000
09/04/2024 12:38:36 371 350.8 AQXE 606191473353074000
09/04/2024 12:38:36 885 350.8 TROX 592117722915469000
09/04/2024 12:38:36 769 350.8 TROX 592117722915469000
09/04/2024 12:52:52 935 354.4 CHIX 592117722915747000
09/04/2024 12:52:52 769 354.4 XLON 606191473353342000
09/04/2024 12:53:28 1213 354.4 XLON 592117722915759000
09/04/2024 12:56:00 817 354.4 BATE 592117722915807000
09/04/2024 12:56:00 278 354.4 AQXE 606191473353399000
09/04/2024 12:56:00 491 354.4 AQXE 606191473353399000
09/04/2024 12:56:02 161 353.8 CHIX 592117722915807000
09/04/2024 12:56:02 608 353.8 CHIX 592117722915807000
09/04/2024 12:56:02 2675 353.8 XLON 606191473353400000
09/04/2024 12:56:02 2675 353.8 XLON 592117722915807000
09/04/2024 12:56:02 209 353.8 XLON 592117722915807000
09/04/2024 12:56:02 769 353.8 CHIX 606191473353400000
09/04/2024 12:56:03 485 353.8 XLON 592117722915809000
09/04/2024 12:56:05 99 353.8 XLON 592117722915809000
09/04/2024 12:57:50 259 352.2 AQXE 606191473353436000
09/04/2024 13:01:58 600 353.4 CHIX 606191473353525000
09/04/2024 13:01:58 1286 353.4 CHIX 606191473353525000
09/04/2024 13:03:50 164 352.8 XLON 592117722915984000
09/04/2024 13:03:50 1836 352.8 XLON 592117722915984000
09/04/2024 13:03:50 769 352.8 CHIX 606191473353571000
09/04/2024 13:03:54 769 352.8 CHIX 592117722915986000
09/04/2024 13:03:54 34 352.8 XLON 606191473353572000
09/04/2024 13:10:06 610 353.4 XLON 606191473353690000
09/04/2024 13:10:06 173 353.4 XLON 606191473353690000
09/04/2024 13:10:11 1649 353.2 CHIX 592117722916110000
09/04/2024 13:10:11 783 353.2 XLON 592117722916110000
09/04/2024 13:10:11 2307 353.2 XLON 606191473353691000
09/04/2024 13:10:11 1800 353.2 XLON 606191473353691000
09/04/2024 13:10:11 245 353.2 XLON 606191473353691000
09/04/2024 13:10:12 769 353.2 CHIX 592117722916110000
09/04/2024 13:14:49 1694 353 XLON 592117722916221000
09/04/2024 13:14:49 769 353 CHIX 606191473353797000
09/04/2024 13:14:52 769 352.4 CHIX 592117722916222000
09/04/2024 13:14:52 2127 352.4 XLON 606191473353798000
09/04/2024 13:24:03 58 353.4 CHIX 606191473353998000
09/04/2024 13:24:10 744 353.6 TROX 606191473354000000
09/04/2024 13:25:48 769 354 XLON 592117722916469000
09/04/2024 13:25:48 958 354 CHIX 606191473354035000
09/04/2024 13:27:42 19 353.6 CHIX 592117722916518000
09/04/2024 13:28:31 1640 354 XLON 592117722916537000
09/04/2024 13:29:02 485 353.6 CHIX 592117722916549000
09/04/2024 13:29:02 265 353.6 CHIX 592117722916549000
09/04/2024 13:29:02 769 353.6 TROX 606191473354112000
09/04/2024 13:29:02 2507 353.6 XLON 606191473354112000
09/04/2024 13:29:02 2125 353.6 XLON 606191473354112000
09/04/2024 13:29:02 769 353.6 CHIX 592117722916549000
09/04/2024 13:29:02 1046 353.6 XLON 606191473354112000
09/04/2024 13:46:56 1617 354.2 XLON 592117722917045000
09/04/2024 13:46:56 803 354.2 XLON 592117722917045000
09/04/2024 13:46:56 1004 354.2 XLON 606191473354586000
09/04/2024 13:46:56 1647 354.2 XLON 606191473354586000
09/04/2024 13:46:56 367 354.2 XLON 606191473354586000
09/04/2024 13:47:25 2177 354.2 XLON 592117722917058000
09/04/2024 13:47:25 769 354.2 CHIX 606191473354599000
09/04/2024 13:49:02 485 353.8 XLON 592117722917108000
09/04/2024 13:49:02 2462 353.8 XLON 592117722917108000
09/04/2024 13:49:02 769 353.8 CHIX 606191473354646000
09/04/2024 13:49:02 2075 353.8 XLON 592117722917108000
09/04/2024 13:49:02 502 353.8 CHIX 606191473354646000
09/04/2024 13:49:02 267 353.8 CHIX 606191473354646000
09/04/2024 13:49:02 1304 353.8 XLON 592117722917108000
09/04/2024 13:52:06 187 353.4 XLON 592117722917182000
09/04/2024 13:52:06 600 353.4 XLON 592117722917182000
09/04/2024 13:52:06 600 353.4 XLON 592117722917182000
09/04/2024 13:52:06 288 353.4 XLON 592117722917182000
09/04/2024 13:52:06 769 353.4 CHIX 606191473354717000
09/04/2024 13:55:12 769 353.2 CHIX 592117722917263000

09/04/2024 13:55:12 769 353.2 XLON 606191473354795000
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592117722921277000
606191473358666000
606191473358666000
592117722921277000
606191473358668000
606191473358668000
592117722921281000
592117722921281000
606191473358670000
606191473358672000
592117722921283000
606191473358674000
592117722921286000
592117722921286000
592117722921286000
606191473358676000
606191473358676000



09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024

15:58:43
15:58:44
15:58:44
15:59:30
15:59:30
16:05:30
16:05:30
16:05:30
16:05:34
16:05:34
16:05:47
16:05:47
16:06:12
16:06:12
16:06:12
16:06:12
16:06:30
16:07:03
16:08:18
16:08:18
16:08:31
16:08:31
16:08:31
16:08:31
16:08:34
16:08:34
16:08:35
16:08:35
16:08:35
16:08:36
16:08:36
16:08:36
16:08:38
16:08:38
16:08:38
16:08:38
16:08:45
16:08:45
16:08:48
16:08:51
16:09:02
16:09:02
16:15:13
16:15:13
16:15:13
16:15:15
16:15:15
16:15:16
16:15:16
16:15:16
16:15:17
16:15:17
16:15:20
16:15:20
16:15:20
16:15:20
16:15:21
16:16:15
16:16:15
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:55
16:17:33
16:17:33
16:18:09
16:18:17
16:18:17
16:20:29
16:20:29
16:20:29
16:20:29
16:21:24
16:21:30
16:22:05
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:23:04
16:23:04
16:23:04
16:23:34
16:23:34
16:23:34
16:23:34
16:23:34
16:23:34
16:23:34
16:23:34
16:23:34
16:23:34
16:23:34
16:23:34
16:23:56
16:23:56

84
754
369

72
710
129
836
108

62

1011
791
1383
970
970
1022
165
795

162
756
35
342
511
30
504
414
263
150
505
57
316
545

453
445
297
621

918
918
2209
111
705
245
955
308
34
566
203

735
397
245
632
100

302

969

153
13

1103
1271
16
1255
1271
2935
769
57
45

675
1580
1580

791

385
1195

600

600

380

204

607

567
101
1893
1082
294
176
593
374

112
699

348.6
348.6
348.6
348.8
348.8
349.8
349.8
349.8
349.8
349.8
349.8
349.8
349.6
349.6
349.6
349.6
350
349.8
350.2
350.2
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.2
350.2
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.6
350.2
350.2
350.2
350.2
350.2
350.2
350.2
350.2
350.2
350.2
350.2
350.2
350.2
350.2

AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
TRQX
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
TRQX
TRQX

606191473358676000
592117722921288000
592117722921288000
606191473358701000
606191473358701000
606191473358926000
592117722921544000
592117722921544000
592117722921547000
606191473358928000
592117722921554000
606191473358935000
592117722921570000
606191473358950000
606191473358950000
606191473358950000
606191473358961000
592117722921605000
592117722921657000
606191473359035000
606191473359042000
606191473359042000
606191473359042000
606191473359042000
592117722921666000
606191473359043000
592117722921666000
592117722921666000
606191473359044000
592117722921667000
592117722921667000
606191473359045000
592117722921669000
606191473359046000
606191473359046000
606191473359046000
592117722921673000
592117722921673000
606191473359051000
592117722921676000
592117722921683000
592117722921683000
606191473359317000
592117722921946000
592117722921946000
592117722921948000
592117722921948000
592117722921949000
606191473359320000
606191473359320000
606191473359321000
606191473359321000
592117722921952000
592117722921952000
606191473359323000
592117722921952000
606191473359324000
592117722921990000
606191473359360000
592117722921997000
592117722921997000
606191473359366000
606191473359366000
606191473359387000
606191473359414000
606191473359414000
606191473359436000
592117722922073000
606191473359440000
592117722922180000
592117722922180000
606191473359544000
606191473359544000
592117722922228000
606191473359595000
592117722922265000
592117722922269000
592117722922269000
592117722922308000
592117722922308000
592117722922308000
592117722922328000
592117722922328000
592117722922328000
592117722922328000
606191473359688000
592117722922328000
592117722922328000
606191473359688000
606191473359688000
606191473359688000
606191473359688000
606191473359688000
592117722922343000
592117722922343000



09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024

16:27:31
16:27:31
16:27:31
16:27:32
16:27:32
16:27:32
16:27:32
16:27:32
16:27:32
16:27:32
16:27:35
16:27:35
16:27:35
16:28:46
16:28:46
16:28:46
16:28:46
16:29:00
16:29:00
16:29:00
16:29:00
16:29:00
16:29:00
16:29:00
16:29:00
16:29:00
16:29:04
16:29:04
16:29:39
16:29:39
16:29:39
16:29:39
16:29:52
16:29:52
16:29:52
16:29:52
16:29:52
16:29:52
16:29:52
16:29:53
16:29:53
16:29:53
16:29:53
16:29:53
16:29:53
16:29:53
16:29:53
16:29:54
16:29:54
16:29:54
16:29:54
16:29:54
16:29:56
16:29:56
16:29:56

671
475
265
181

115
57
57

730

210
57
57
10

112

11
12
346
600
600
914
646
554
743
600
157
257
578
326
57
57
440

350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.4
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8
350.8

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TROX
XLON
TROX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TROX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

606191473359848000
606191473359848000
606191473359848000
606191473359848000
606191473359848000
606191473359848000
606191473359848000
606191473359848000
606191473359848000
592117722922493000
592117722922496000
592117722922496000
592117722922496000
592117722922536000
592117722922536000
592117722922536000
606191473359889000
592117722922544000
592117722922544000
592117722922544000
592117722922544000
592117722922544000
606191473359897000
606191473359897000
606191473359897000
606191473359897000
592117722922546000
592117722922546000
592117722922566000
592117722922566000
592117722922566000
592117722922566000
592117722922580000
592117722922580000
592117722922580000
592117722922580000
592117722922580000
606191473359933000
606191473359933000
592117722922582000
592117722922582000
592117722922582000
592117722922582000
592117722922582000
592117722922582000
592117722922582000
592117722922582000
606191473359934000
592117722922582000
606191473359934000
592117722922582000
592117722922582000
606191473359937000
606191473359937000
606191473359937000



